E5LCN Door Control Catalog
phone: 877-671-7011     n    fax: 800-248-1460     n    www.allegion.com/us    n    009426    rev. 07/17
SEM7800
Series
The Sentronic® SEM 7800 Series are heavy duty, electrically controlled door holding
magnets. Magnets are fail safe and hold until the current is interrupted. A manual door
closer is used to control and close the door. A choice of floor, recessed wall, or surface
mounted wall magnets are available.

SEM7800
Series
Ordering Information
Select magnet series
 	SEM7820
 	SEM7830
 	SEM7840
 	SEM7850
Specify finish
 			Standard	Powder	Coat	__________
	 	 Aluminum,	Dark	Bronze
Select magnet series
 	SEM7810-514	(qty.)	  _______________
 	SEM7810-E050	(qty.)	  _______________
 	SEM7810-E075	(qty.)	  _______________
 	SEM7810-E100	(qty.)	  _______________
 	SEM7810-E200	(qty.)	  _______________
 	SEM7810-E400	(qty.)	  _______________
 	SEM7810-517	(qty.)	  _______________
How-to-order SEM 7800 series magnets
How-to-order SEM 7810 extensions
Magnets will be shipped with:
- Die cast housing